Jun 23 2024 (12:21) India Rail Info

Koderma - Barkakana Passenger Special (UnReserved)/03371 - Pass - ECR
BRHI/Barhi to BRKA/Barkakana Junction
3h 45m - 114 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 KQR |Koderma Junction 06:00 0o |1 0 53 (397 |ECR
2 |PADH |Pipradih 06:09 06:11 2m |0 |1 8 42 |379 |ECR
3 UWAN |Urwan 06:19 06:20 im (0 |1 14 |41 |379 |ECR
4 BRHI |Barhi 06:33 06:35 2m |0 |1 23 |68 (383 |ECR
5 PDMA |Padma 06:46 06:48 2m (0 |1 35 |34 |435 |ECR
6 |KAGA |Kurhagada 07:01 07:03 2m |0 |1 42 |61 |424 |ECR
7 KAUA |[Kathautia 07:10 07:11 im (0 |1 49 |34 ECR
8 KKAS [Katkamasandi 07:22 07:24 2m |0 |1 56 |30 [480 |ECR
9 KSNA [Kansar Nawadah 07:58 08:00 2m |0 |1 73 12 |619 [ECR
10 |HZBN |Hazaribagh Town 08:35 08:40 5m |0 |1 80 |67 (610 |ECR
11 |BES Bes 08:49 08:51 2m (0 |1 90 |62 |[608 |ECR
12 |CHRI |Charhi 09:08 09:10 2m |0 |1 107 |40 |453 |ECR
13 |MNDU |Mandu Halt 09:18 09:19 Tm [0 |1 113 |65 |436 |ECR
14 |KUJU |Kuju 09:28 09:30 2m |0 |1 122 |56 |415 |ECR
15 |ARGD |Arigada 09:42 09:44 2m |0 |1 133 |6 338 |ECR
16 |BRKA [Barkakana Junction 10:20 0 |1 137 |- 337 |ECR

Jun 23 2024 (12:21) https://indiarailinfo.com




